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BANCO DE RESERVAS
MES DE DICIEMBRE,2019
CUENTA BANCARIA No.010-010600-0

FECHA |  DESCRIPCION | DEBITO | CREDITO | BALANCE
BALANCE ANTERIOR 10,010,809.20
il S 2,150,357.36 12,161,166.56

312119 LIBRAMIENTO 2079 3.200.00 | 12,157,966.56
312119 LIBRAMIENTO 2081 10,633.03 | 12,147,333.53
31219 LIBRAMIENTO 2086 15.813.87 | 12,131,519.66
5/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2099 84,623.25 | 12,046,896.41
10112/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2139 1525423 | 12,031,642.18
1012/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2141 126,730.00 | 11,904,912.18
10112/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2151 78.309.00 | 11,826,603.18
10112/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2153 5,000.00 | 11,821,603.18
11112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2157 63.722.23 | 11,757,880.95
11112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2160 5,400.00 | 11,752,480.95
11112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2164 21,634.98 | 11,730,845.97
11112/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2167 5.700.00 | 11,725,145.97
1111219 LIBRAMIENTO 2168 12,730.00 | 11,712,415.97
11112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2169 17.622.50 | 11,694,793.47
11112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2170 17.242.50 | 11,677,550.97
16/12119 LIBRAMIENTO 2185 19.976.88 | 11,657,574.09
16/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2187 12.775.00 | 11,644,799.09
18112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2205 26,000.00 | 11,618,799.09
19112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2234 126,540.00 | 11,492,259.09
19112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2235 43.980.71 | 11,448,278.38
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2256 50.152.54 | 11,398,125.84
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2257 16,579.36 | 11,381,546.48
23/12119 LIBRAMIENTO 2272 53.369.60 | 11,328,176.88
23112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2278 45.762.71 | 11,282,414.17




23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2280 22,881.36 | 11,259,532.81
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2284 14,202.50 | 11,245,330.31
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2292 15,000.00 | 11,230,330.31
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2294 3,700.00 | 11,226,630.31
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2295 650.00 | 11,225,980.31
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2297 25,275.40 | 11,200,704.91
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2301 30,000.00 | 11,170,704.91
26/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2307 2,500.00 | 11,168,204.91
26/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2314 3,200.00 | 11,165,004.91
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2328 126,540.00 | 11,038,464.91
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2329 50,152.54 | 10,988,312.37
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2335 35,767.50 | 10,952,544.87
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2340 30,000.00 | 10,922,544.87
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2342 9,086.00 | 10,913,458.87
27112119 LIBRAMIENTO 2343 280,383.00 | 10,633,075.87
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2349 15,858.03 | 10,617,217.84
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2390 227,966.14 | 10,389,251.70
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2391 492,266.25 | 9,896,985.45
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2393 387,639.72 | 9,509,345.73
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2394 5,272.40 | 9,504,073.33
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2395 15,254.23 | 9,488,819.10
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2396 95,983.43 | 9,392,835.67
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2397 881,300.00 | 8,511,535.67
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2400 881,836.18 | 7,629,699.49
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2406 82,248.21 | 7,547,451.28
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2413 71,898.62 | 7,475,552.66
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2415 401,090.00 | 7,074,462.66
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2416 2,431.31.|-7,072,031.35
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2421 1,099,109.80'| :5,972,921.55
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BANCO DE RESERVAS
MES DE DICIEMBRE,2019
CUENTA BANCARIA No.010-010600-0

FECHA DESCRIPCION DEBITO CREDITO BALANCE
BALANCE ANTERIOR 54,078,706.92
GASTOS DE CAPITAL 666,666.00 54,745,372.92
TRANSFERENCIA
GASTOS CORRIENTES 8,248,173.00 62,993,545.92

3/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2082 17,115.72 { 62,976,430.20

3/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2083 38,472.16 | 62,937,958.04

4/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2097 52,018.92 | 62,885,939.12

5/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2103 49,270.74 | 62,836,668.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2140 532,000.00 | 62,304,668.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2146 133,190.00 | 62,171,478.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2147 133,190.00 | 62,038,288.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2148 91,675.00 | 61,946,613.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2149 30,875.00|61,915,738.38

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2150 83,658.42 | 61,832,079.96

10/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2152 78,419.46 | 61,753,660.50

11/12/19| LIBRAMIENTO 2165 3,864.00 | 61,749,796.50

11/12/19| LIBRAMIENTO 2166 6,174.31]61,743,622.19

19/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2233 528,168.86 | 61,215,453.33

19/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2236 10,787.00 | 61,204,666.33

19/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2237 10,787.00 | 61,193,879.33

20/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2240 10,778.12161,183,101.21
20/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2242 32,143.1061,150,958.11
20/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2243 10,696.00 | 61,140,262.11
20/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2244 2,231,185.03 | 58,909,077.08
20/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2255 19,681.40 | 58,889,395.68
23/12/19 | LIBRAMIENTO 2259 516,200.92 | 58,373,194.76
23/12/19| LIBRAMIENTO 2268 3,939,687.10 | 54,433,507.66




23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2274 55,493.15]54,378,014.51
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2290 3,864.00 | 54,374,150.51
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2296 11,618.48 | 54,362,532.03
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2298 12,471.73 | 54,350,060.30
23/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2299 341,869.45 | 54,008,190.85
26/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2309 88,275.86153,919,914.99
26/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2311 43,470.00 | 53,876,444.99
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2324 149,026.51 | 53,727,418.48
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2326 39,362.80 | 53,688,055.68
27/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2327 133,190.00 | 53,554,865.68
271219 LIBRAMIENTO 2330 6,175.00 | 53,548,690.68
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2392 290,520.00 | 53,258,170.68
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2398 28,500.00 | 53,229,670.68
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2402 19,681.40 | 53,209,989.28
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2404 12,017.80 | 53,197,971.48
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2410 464,184.25 | 52,733,787.23
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2412 236,426.50 | 52,497,360.73
30/12/19 LIBRAMIENTO 2418 273,968.50 | 52,223,392.23
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